Tourliste

Verteilung

Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

624010-VT109-VRM-624
Gersprenztaler

Anzeigenblatt-2024-06-15

Gujjar Transport GmbH

Datum
Woche

Anlieferstellen

Bezirke

Tonnage

Tourlange

PaketgréRRe

15.06.2024
KW 24

2
8

1020,74 kg
72,61 km
20 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

Guijjar Transporte GmbH
Rohrbrunner Weg 2
63128 Dietzenbach

folgt

435403

395

19

15

1

Guijjar Transporte GmbH
Rohrbrunner Weg 2
63128 Dietzenbach

folgt

435404

215

10

15

Guijjar Transporte GmbH
Rohrbrunner Weg 2
63128 Dietzenbach

folgt

435405

579

28

19

Guijjar Transporte GmbH
Rohrbrunner Weg 2
63128 Dietzenbach
folgt

435406

210

10

10

Guijjar Transporte GmbH
Rohrbrunner Weg 2
63128 Dietzenbach

folgt

435408

350

17

10

Guijjar Transporte GmbH
Rohrbrunner Weg 2
63128 Dietzenbach

folgt

435409

350

17

10

Guijjar Transporte GmbH
Rohrbrunner Weg 2
63128 Dietzenbach

folgt

435421

225

11

Guijjar Transporte GmbH
Rohrbrunner Weg 2
63128 Dietzenbach

folgt

435423

300

15




