

Tourliste

Verteilung	Samstag	Datum	15.06.2024
Tour-Nr.	624010-VT109-VRM-624	Woche	KW 24
	Gersprenztaler	Anlieferstellen	2
	Anzeigenblatt-2024-06-15	Bezirke	8
Fahrer	Gujjar Transport GmbH	Tonnage	1020,74 kg
		Tourlänge	72,61 km
		Paketgröße	20 (1)

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
1	Gujjar Transporte GmbH Rohrbrunner Weg 2 63128 Dietzenbach folgt	435403	395	19	15	1
2	Gujjar Transporte GmbH Rohrbrunner Weg 2 63128 Dietzenbach folgt	435404	215	10	15	1
3	Gujjar Transporte GmbH Rohrbrunner Weg 2 63128 Dietzenbach folgt	435405	579	28	19	1
4	Gujjar Transporte GmbH Rohrbrunner Weg 2 63128 Dietzenbach folgt	435406	210	10	10	1
5	Gujjar Transporte GmbH Rohrbrunner Weg 2 63128 Dietzenbach folgt	435408	350	17	10	1
6	Gujjar Transporte GmbH Rohrbrunner Weg 2 63128 Dietzenbach folgt	435409	350	17	10	1
7	Gujjar Transporte GmbH Rohrbrunner Weg 2 63128 Dietzenbach folgt	435421	225	11	5	1
8	Gujjar Transporte GmbH Rohrbrunner Weg 2 63128 Dietzenbach folgt	435423	300	15	0	1